
Bee  

Tonic

Composition / 1 liter

1 liter 

LIQUID NUTRITIONAL  

Boost Supplement 

 
Propylene glycol

Dextrose

Vitamin Β1

Vitamin Β6

Vitamin Β12

Choline Chloride

Niacin

Methionine

Vitamin C

Distillate water up to

700.000 mg

100.000 mg

200 mg

200 mg

30 mcg

50.000 mg

30.000 mg

20.000 mg

10.000 mg

          1.000 ml

Bee Tonic characterized by stimulating and strengthening (tonic) 

properties for bees due to : 

1. To high bioavailable energy composition.

2. The presence of vitamins and amino acids that stimulate the 

metabolism.

3. The participation of anti stress factors.

Contributes also : 

1.  To the right balance between energy and protein in the bee 

    feed.

2. Τo better assimilation and high absorption of bee nutrients as 

   it activates the process of digestion of polysaccharides. 

Suitable for all stages and seasons, when bee needs natural 

nutrition boost. 

Resists in high boil temperatures of the bee feeds. 

Does not leave any residue in the produced honey.

Instructions for use : 1-5 ml per kg of complementary composer 

bee feed (sugar-water, syrup, sugar dough, vanilla, pollen pie), 

depending on the increased needs of the bee hive.  

Instructions for use :

Indications :

Net Weight: 

BS-ISO
22000:2005

HACCP


