

Tonic

Boost Supplement







Composition / 1 liter

Propylene glycol	700.000 mg
Dextrose	100.000 mg
Vitamin B1	200 mg
Vitamin B6	200 mg
Vitamin B12	30 mcg
Choline Chloride	50.000 mg
Niacin	30.000 mg
Methionine	20.000 mg
Vitamin C	10.000 mg
Distillate water up to	1.000 ml

Indications:

Bee Tonic characterized by stimulating and strengthening (tonic) properties for bees due to:

- 1. To high bioavailable energy composition.
- 2. The presence of vitamins and amino acids that stimulate the metabolism.
- 3. The participation of anti stress factors.

Contributes also:

- To the right balance between energy and protein in the bee feed.
- 2.To better assimilation and high absorption of bee nutrients as it activates the process of digestion of polysaccharides.

 Suitable for all stages and seasons, when bee needs natural nutrition boost.

Resists in high boil temperatures of the bee feeds. Does not leave any residue in the produced honey.

Instructions for use:

Instructions for use: 1-5 ml per kg of complementary composer bee feed (sugar-water, syrup, sugar dough, vanilla, pollen pie), depending on the increased needs of the bee hive.

Net Weight:

1 liter